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May, 2009 Monthly Report of Home Stay Facilities in Taiwan

il
County / City

Taipei County

Taoyuan County

# Hsinchu County
% Miaoli County

¢ Taichung County
¢ Nantou County

¢ Changhua County

¢ Yunlin County

Chiayi County
Tainan County

Kaohsiung County

¢ Pingtung County
% Yilan County

# Hualien County
¢ Taitung County
: Penghu County

% Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

# %t Total

ER

No. of Home Stay Facilities

85
22
40
156
36
442
17
46
82
46
53
76
428
731
288
146
47
15

2756

L

No. of Rooms

339
97
165
564
124
2143
69
193
280
191
215
340
1673
2560
1133
621
222
69
10998






